DDS Technology and FPGA Design
Frequency Range : 0. 1Hz ~ 3MHz
High Frequency Accuracy : 20ppm
High Frequency Stability : 20ppm
Max. Frequency Resolution : 100 mHz
Low Distrortion Sine Wave : -55dBc,
Voltage Display ( Only SFG-1013)
0. 1Hz~200 kHz

ACCESSORIES
DIMENSION & WEIGHT 251(W) x 91(H) x 291(D) m/m, Approx. 2.1kg
Ordering Information Standard Accessories
Probe-GTL-101 x 13 MHz DDS Function Generator
3 MHz DDS Function Generator with Voltage Display
SFG-1003
SFG-1013
SPECIFICAYIONS
SELECTION GUIDE
SFG-1003
SFG-1013
MAIN FUNCTION
MODEL -40dB AttentionTTL OutputFrequency
3 MHz
3 MHz
Offset Voltage display
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT (M) SDN. BHD.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Inrush Current Limiters category:
Click to view products by  GW Connect manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
B57234S330M  SL12-22101-AT  B57213P0800M301  MT8950AC  SL22 20005-B  B57235S0259M000V9  B57213P0470M351
B57213P0220M301  B57213P0109M301  B57211P0121M351  AS35 1R040  B57213P0709M301  B57211P0470M301  B57213P0330M301
B57213P0330M351  041337D  CL-120AB  SL22 2R515-A  B57235S479MV9  B57237S0479M051V9  B57236S0259M051V9  SL03 50001
SL03 20001  NT03 10052  SL15 22101  SL08 4R003  SL15 5R007-A  SL08 10001  SL22 16005  AS35 2R035  SL15 60004-A  SL125R005
SL12 10006-B  SL08 12101-A  SL08 10002-A  SL05-5R003  MS32 1R036-B  MS32 15012-B  MS22 12103-B  MM35 1R550-DIN  MM35
1R050  MM35 0R560-DIN  MM35 0R280-DIN  B57236S0229M000V9  CL-130A  33510B  CL-80AB  CL-140AB  AS32 0R530-100  AS32
10015